Results For: Southdown

Placing Class
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First

LINCOLN
CARSON
CLAY
GAGE
WYATT
ALIVIA
ADDISON
KERA
DYLAN
KERA
KAYCEE
JESSICA

Last

OLDENBURG
KNITTEL
SCHOEN
GULLICKSON
WIERZBICKI
PORTER
SHIPP
GRAVEL
KLUG
GRAVEL
SCHEEL
LINDOW

8 Early Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)
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HUDSON
MOLLY
SHELBIE
BEAU
VIVIAN
BROOKE
WYATT
CALEB
GAGE
QUINCY
PAIGE
VIVIAN
AVA

FLEENER
MCCALLA
POLLARD
HOWE
STEPHENSON
EWALD
WIERZBICKI
FORMO
GULLICKSON
WIEGAND
SWEATT
STEPHENSON
VIEL

9 Late Fall Ram Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)

GRAND
CHAMP - Sr
Champ

Res Sr Champ
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12
13

DREW

CARSON
ALIVIA
CAIDEN
EMMA
LANDREY
JOHN
ADDISEN
PAIGE
ABBY
CORA
MITCHELL
KERA

GEORGE

KNITTEL
PORTER
LAKE
HADY
KRIEGER
CROWDER
NICHOLSON
MINTER
BROWN
KOHLMAN
BROWN
GRAVEL

Exhb#

255
740
873
548
895
797
591
219
274
219
850
222

765
165
469
865
724
281
895
571
548
433
636
724
280

421

740
797
275
430
594
335
650
164
521
375
520
219

City ST

MULHALL OK
DOWNS IL

JEROMESVILLE OH
FLANDREAU SD

ORRICK MO
ASHKUM I
KEYTESVILLE MO
OXFORD ME
CAMPBELLSPO WI
OXFORD ME
ALPENA SD
CHILI WI

GETTYSBURG PA
ALHAMBRA IL

BROCTON IL
DANFORTH IL
VIROUQA WI
BYRON IL
ORRICK MO

BLUE MOUNDS WI
FLANDREAU SD

CAIRO MO
DANE WI
VIROUQA WI

WINNEBAGO IL

NILES MI
DOWNS I
ASHKUM I
NORWICH OH
MUSCODA WI
WASHINGTON IN
SHERIDAN IN
ELLINGTON CT
BROOK IN
PRINCETON IN
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
PRINCETON IN
OXFORD ME

Flock/Tag #

Group
Oldenburg 2074
Knittel 2235
Schoen 2211
Gullickson 21-279
A&M 27210
FP 2266
Burn Stock Farm 1849
Pettey 2208
Lone Rooster 2122F
Wierzbicki 340
Scheel 2219
Taylor 21F299

Group
FCL 2281
Beckmier Bros 2251
Wood 2242
Howe 2257
Lazy 57788
JK Maddox N130
Bohan 2306
Formo 2291
MBGenetics 22F-73B
Beckmier Bros 2255
Taylor 22F597
Lazy 5 7787
Viel 2301

Group
George Bros 23-005

Knittel 2310

NSF 2250

CFL 2306

Mrozinski F2208
Hired Hand 2201ET
Crowder 21135
Sand Meadow 2305
Knittel 2321

C&B 2211

A&M 2R247

C&B 2213

Gravel 0040

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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CHARLEE
KADEN
LINCOLN
RYKER
AINSLEY
ALIVIA
CARSON
KAILEN
FRANCES "ALLI"
RYLEE
KATE
ELLIE
ADDISON
JESSICA
ZACK
KADEN
MADDI
AMELIA
TEAGAN
CASSIDY

50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

RES GRAND
CHAMP - Jr
Champ
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COLE

KAILEN
KATE
DREW
CAIDEN
ALEXIS
ADDISON
MORGAN
ZACK
ELLIE
BRODIE
KAYCEE
ELLIE
KEERSTIN
MADDI
KERA
OLIVER

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)

Res Jr Champ
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

LINCOLN
BRADY
LOUIS
LANDREY
ADDISEN
MACIE
KEERSTIN
MITCHELL

Last

RYAN
DERRER
OLDENBURG
BECKMIER
PORTER
PORTER
LOBDELL
SMERCHEK
BRENNAN
GEERTS
BOWERS
HANSON
SHIPP
LINDOW
PETERSON
STEINER
SAGDALEN
WITHINGTON
LAJOIE
BAKER

KNITTEL

SMERCHEK
BOWERS
GEORGE
LAKE
BOWMAN
SHIPP
BLACK
PETERSON
HANSON
PAYNE
SCHEEL
HANSON
LUND
SAGDALEN
GRAVEL
O'KEEFE

OLDENBURG
BRANDT
HICK
KRIEGER
NICHOLSON
REED

LUND
BROWN

Exhb#

505
332
255
816
798
797
764
161
341
511
783
503
591
222
716
624
718
604
407
450

739

161
783
421
275
468
591
754
716
503
620
850
503
527
718
219
403

255
439
874
594
650
192
527
520

City

TAYLORVILLE
ARCADIA
MULHALL
ATWOOD
ASHKUM
ASHKUM
DARLINGTON
ROSHOLT
KIRKLIN
RICHMOND
BELLBROOK
WOODBURN
KEYTESVILLE
CHILI
ELLSWORTH
TERRE HAUTE
ELLSWORTH
BALTIC
GALES FERRY
MYSTIC

DOWNS

ROSHOLT
BELLBROOK
NILES
NORWICH
PALMYRA
KEYTESVILLE
DARLINGTON
ELLSWORTH
WOODBURN
AGENCY
ALPENA
WOODBURN
BANGOR
ELLSWORTH
OXFORD
MARLBOROUG

MULHALL
ROCK SPRINGS
RED BUD
WASHINGTON
ELLINGTON
SURING
BANGOR
PRINCETON

ST

WI
WI
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OH
OR
MO
WI
WI
IN
WI
CT
CT
CT

WI
OH
MI
OH
IL
MO
WI
WI
OR
MO
SD
OR
WI
WI
ME
CT

OK
WI
IL
IN
CT
WI
WI
IN

Flock/Tag #

Group

Ryan 2324

Ryan 2329
Oldenburg 3006
Beckmier 2308
Leininger 3033

BSF 1985

Beckmeir Bros 2312
KDK2315

Brennan R-10BC
Geerts 1909
Bowers 2324
Char-land Farms 23-15
Shipp 2326

Lindow 60025

PHF 2365

WAK 2116

PHF 2372

Leb 2302

Ledyard 2303
Ledyard 2304

Group
Knittel 2353

KDK2320

Parker 2316

George Bros 23-037
Oldenburg 3102
Bowman 1679

Shipp 2330

Darlington 2323

JK Maddox 165
Char-land Farms 23-27
Plaza 1110

Scheel 2237

Char-land Farms 23-28
McClintock R23-75
PHF 2371

Gravel 0037

Okeefe 2301

Group
Oldenburg 3073
Longenecker 2324
Hick SD's 2348
Triple L 2304
Sand Meadow 2311
M&J Reed 0085
McClintock R23-40
C&B 2304

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1
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100 Yrl Ewe

GRAND 1
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
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Page 3 of 12

DREW
LINCOLN
KATE
ALIVIA
KAILEN
KERA
VIVIAN

DREW

LILLY
JOHN
SHELBIE
CHARLEE
QUINCY
CALEB
COLE
HOPE
HANNAH
ZACK
EPHRAIM
LINDSAY
ABBY
KAYLEIGH
NASH
FRANCES "ALLI"
EMMA
EMILY
ABBY
KERA
KERA

GEORGE
OLDENBURG
BOWERS
PORTER
SMERCHEK
GRAVEL
STEPHENSON

GEORGE

WILLIAMSON
CROWDER
POLLARD
RYAN
WIEGAND
FORMO
KNITTEL
BARKER
NEEDHAM
PETERSON
FOWLER
PETERSEN
BROWN
VOLKMAN
ARTHUR
BRENNAN
LEISS
LONG
ISLER
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

Exhb#

421
255
783
797
161
219
724

421

894
335
469
505
433
571
739
309
312
716
228
310
521
77
153
341
753
212
742
219
219

City

NILES
MULHALL
BELLBROOK
ASHKUM
ROSHOLT
OXFORD
VIROUQA

NILES

CICERO
SHERIDAN
BROCTON
TAYLORVILLE
CAIRO

BLUE MOUNDS
DOWNS
SAINT PAUL
DANVILLE
ELLSWORTH
SALESVILLE
CLAYPOOL
PRINCETON
ELLSWORTH
GREENFIELD
KIRKLIN
PLANT CITY
FRANKFORT
PROSPECT
OXFORD
OXFORD

ST

MI
OK
OH

WI
ME
WI
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OH
ME
ME

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group 1
George Bros 22-004

Kuhn Mills 2138
Howe 2154

Wood 2145

Ryan 2202
A&M1TR221
Formo 21101
Knittel 2154

KDK 2153
Thomas 2144
PHF 2268

Fowler 2129
Petersen 2225
Forsee E21-288
PHF 2269

FP Livestock 21018
Forsee E21-287
A&M 1-240D

Sink & Padgett 1817
Sponaugle 22-512
Formo 2195
Gravel 0071

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First

100 Yrl Ewe
1 BEAU
2 QUENTIN
3 BRADY
4 RYKER
5 ALIVIA
6 ADDISEN
7 JOSIE
8 EPHRAIM
9 CHASE
10 MORGAN
11 KADEN
12 WYATT
13 WILLIAM
14 KARA
15 DYLAN
16 SADIE
17 JOHNNY
18 CLAIRE
19 LARKIN
20 ZACK
21 AMELIA
22 WILLIAM
23 MADDI
24 MITCHELL
100 Yrl Ewe
1 BRADY
2 EMILY
3 KATE
4 CHARLEE
5 EMMA
6 DYLAN
7 JOHN
8 BRADEN
9 EMILY
10 RYLEE
11 MALLORY
12 CHASE
13 FAITH
14 RYLEE
15 BROOKE
16 CARSON
17 MACIE
18 SAWYER
19 OLIVIA
20 QUINCY
21 REINA

Page 4 0f 12

Last

HOWE
DERRER
BRANDT
BECKMIER
PORTER
NICHOLSON
NOLD
FOWLER
BRENNAN
BLACK
STEINER
WIERZBICKI
WILDES
KILLELEA
KLUG
KOHLMAN
ROBINSON
MCCALLA
MILLER
PETERSON
LANGENDERFER
WILDES
SAGDALEN
BROWN

BRANDT
NOLD
BOWERS
RYAN
PETERS
KLUG
CROWDER
BUCKLAND
WILDES
GEERTS
BOWERS
BRENNAN
POYNTER
GEERTS
YOUNG
LOBDELL
REED
RANDOLPH
JONES
LANGENDERFER
LOTHE

Exhb#

865
333
439
816
797
650
630
228
340
754
624
895
877
827
274
377
470
167
879
716
405
877
718
520

439
629
783
505
682
274
335
485
878
511
782
340
279
511
220
764
192
585
344
404
847

City ST

DANFORTH IL

ARCADIA IN
ROCK SPRINGS WI
ATWOOD IL
ASHKUM IL

ELLINGTON CT
BROOKINGS SD
SALESVILLE OH
KIRKLIN IN
DARLINGTON WI
TERRE HAUTE IN
ORRICK MO
FARMINGTON CT
OTTAWA I
CAMPBELLSPO WI
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
MINERAL POINT WI
ALHAMBRA IL
FLORENCE KY
ELLSWORTH WI
COLUMBUS IN
FARMINGTON CT
ELLSWORTH WI
PRINCETON IN

ROCK SPRINGS WI
BROOKINGS SD
BELLBROOK OH
TAYLORVILLE IL

VERSAILLES OH
CAMPBELLSPO WI

SHERIDAN IN
WARREN IN
FARMINGTON CT
RICHMOND IN
LAFAYETTE IN
KIRKLIN IN
MAPLE PARK IL
RICHMOND IN
BELL BUCKLE TN
DARLINGTON  WI
SURING WI

KEYTESVILLE MO
ROCHESTER IN
COLUMBUS IN
DEFOREST WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
Howe 2202
Burns Stock Farm 1860
Howe 2204

Beckmier 2205
Leininger 2012
Sand Meadow 2209
Jemstone 655
Fowler 2212
Brennan E-053BC
Darlington 2204
WAK 2108

Forsee E22-007
George Brothers 22-028
Killelea Farm K2207
Lone Rooster 2209
KDK 2207

JMR 2214

Knittel 2220

Miller E22-066
Forsee E22-038
Langenderfer 259
George Brothers 22-026
Howe 2214

Forsee E22-010

Group 3
Howard 2041E
Jemstone 669
Bowers 2254
Ryan 2210
Geerts 1867
Klug Limestone 22-96
Oldenburg 2024
Buckland 2024
Wildes 2214
Geerts R2202
Oldenburg 2037
Brennan E-056
A&M 2-251
Arrow M 2205
Twisted Sister 2201
Wilson 22-6
J Reed 65
Shipp 2203
0OJ 2217
Langenderfer 283
HQ 22002

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

100 Yrl Ewe
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RES GRAND 1
CHAMP - Res Sr
Champ
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First

LEXI
PEYTON
AINSLEY
KAILEN
HUDSON
BRAYDEN
ALEXIS
EMMA
KYLIEGHA
BRAXTON
GRACIE
ADRIANA
MADDIE
ADDISON
ADRIANA
LAURA
ADDISON
EVELYN
JESSICA
ADDISON
JON "ETHAN"
ISAAC
BRAELYN
LUCIUS
CORA
ADELIA

CARSON

LILLY
DREW
KAILEN
KATE
ALEXIS
AVERY
KATIE
ALIVIA
MOLLY
LANDREY
HASKYL
EMILY
BLAKE
KLAYTEN
SIERA
KADEN
KEERSTIN
LOGAN
KEERSTIN
MORGAN DAVID
ISAAC
MACKENZIE
TEAGAN
CASSIDY

Last

ANDREWS
HOWE
PORTER
SMERCHEK
FLEENER
GEERTS
KOCH
LEISS
DANIELS
SEDWICK
LOPEZ
WENDLAND
HAUGER
SHIPP
WENDLAND
BRINKMAN
SHIPP
ROEHM
LINDOW
JORDAN
ALTHOFF
KOHLMAN
GROSSEN
KOHLMAN
KOHLMAN
THOMAS

KNITTEL

WILLIAMSON
GEORGE
SMERCHEK
BOWERS
BOWMAN
WALTON
ANDERSON
PORTER
MCCALLA
KRIEGER
HOHERTZ
MILLS
BUCKLAND
CHAMBERLIN
CHILDS
STEINER
LUND
CORZATT
LUND

ENG
KOHLMAN
HOPE
LAJOIE
BAKER

Exhb#

747
866
798
161
765
512
408
753
446
427
784
157
750
591
157
900
591
383
222
530
360
378
859
376
375
313

740

894
421
161
783
468
810
350
797
165
594
292
191
484
254
670
624
527
767
527
576
378
908
407
450

City ST

PLYMOUTH
DANFORTH
ASHKUM

ROSHOLT

GETTYSBURG PA
RICHMOND
OLDENBURG
PLANT CITY
POYNETTE

SHERIDAN

PLANT CITY
SHAKOPEE MN
CONNERSVILLE IN
KEYTESVILLE MO
SHAKOPEE MN
GODDHUE MN
KEYTESVILLE MO
HILLSBORO OH
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CHILI WI
MARION OH
DECKER IN
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
DARLINGTON WI
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
FILLMORE IN
DOWNS IL
CICERO IN
NILES MI
ROSHOLT WI
BELLBROOK OH
PALMYRA IL
CISCO X
ATLANTA IN
ASHKUM IL
ALHAMBRA I
WASHINGTON 1IN
ZEPHYR X
ASHLEY MI
WARREN IN
MOUNT VICTOR OH

POYNETTE WI
TERRE HAUTE IN

BANGOR WI
BERWICK IL

BANGOR WI
FITCHBURG WI
SHEBOYGAN FA WI

GALES FERRY CT
GALES FERRY CT
MYSTIC CT

Flock/Tag #

Group 4

FP Livestock 2226
Howe 2220
FP2215
KDK2233
FCL2238
Geerts 1864
Trew 2224
Leiss 22001
Hilltops KD 155
JM Genetics 2218
Kuhn Mills 2246
NSLS 22015
Forsee 22-125
Willwerth 4711
NSLS 22023
BSF 0312

B-RS 2261
Fowler 2221
Lindow 60024
UF 2047

Sarge 433
Kohlman JA21
FORMO 2224
Kohiman 2785B
Kohiman 2PE1
Willwerth 7613

Group 5

Oldenburg 2143

Kuhn Mills 2250
JK Maddox 2236
KDK2243
Bowers 2245
Bowman 1656
NSLS 22091

Ele 22022

FP 2245

McCalla 2245
Oldenburg 2148
Edgar 317

Mills 0083
George Bros 22-047
Fowler 2236

HQ 22007

WAK 2111
McClintock 2E-63A
WSFS 22037
McClintock 2E-63
HQ 22006
Kohlman L485
Ledyard 9
Ledyard 11
Ledyard 10

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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DREW
ALIVIA
LILLY
KATE
ADRIANA
CHARLEE
EPHRAIM
KERA
WILLIAM

GEORGE
PORTER
WILLIAMSON
BOWERS
WENDLAND
RYAN
FOWLER
GRAVEL
WILDES

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)
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DREW
COLE
HOPE

KADEN
TRINITY
ADDISEN
LILLY
KYLIEGHA
EMMA
CARISSA
SIERA
VIVIAN
WILLIAM
MORGAN DAVID
GENSLEY

GEORGE
KNITTEL
BARKER
DERRER
YOUNG
NICHOLSON
ROE
DANIELS
PETERS
SCHEEL
CHILDS
STEPHENSON
WILDES
ENG

BALL

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)
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LARKIN
PEYTON
CLAIRE
EMILY
ADDISON
GAGE
CALEB
RYANN
ABBY
CARSON
ADDISON
EVELYN
AVA
LEAH
QUINCY
EVERETT

MILLER
HOWE
HARRIS
NOLD

SHIPP
GULLICKSON
FORMO
LIGGETT
BROWN
LOBDELL
JORDAN
ROEHM

VIEL
HUCHTHAUSEN

LANGENDERFER

ROEHM

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)

Page 6 of 12
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ALIVIA
KATE
LANDREY
KATIE
RYLEE
JOHN
VIVIAN
QUINCY
SHELBIE
GRACIE
HANNAH
BRIGHTYN

PORTER
BOWERS
KRIEGER
HUCHTHAUSEN
GEERTS
CROWDER
STEPHENSON
WIEGAND
POLLARD
LOPEZ
NEEDHAM
WILLIS

Exhb#

421
797
894
783
157
505
228
219
877

421
739
309
332
649
650
779
446
682
851
670
724
877
576
252

879
866
599
629
591
548
571
680
521
764
530
383
280
514
404
380

797
783
594
513
511
335
724
433
469
784
312
774

City

NILES
ASHKUM
CICERO
BELLBROOK
SHAKOPEE
TAYLORVILLE
SALESVILLE
OXFORD
FARMINGTON

NILES
DOWNS
SAINT PAUL
ARCADIA

ST

MI
IL

IN
IN

GLENWOOD CIT WI

ELLINGTON
ST ANSGAR
POYNETTE
VERSAILLES
ALPENA
POYNETTE
VIROUQA
FARMINGTON
FITCHBURG
GREENVILLE

FLORENCE
DANFORTH
JACKSONVILLE
BROOKINGS
KEYTESVILLE
FLANDREAU
BLUE MOUNDS
CARMAL
PRINCETON
DARLINGTON
MARION
HILLSBORO
WINNEBAGO
STOUGHTON
COLUMBUS
HILLSBORO

ASHKUM
BELLBROOK
WASHINGTON
STOUGHTON
RICHMOND
SHERIDAN
VIROUQA
CAIRO
BROCTON
PLANT CITY
DANVILLE
PLANT CITY

CT
1A

WI
OH
SD
WI
WI
CT
WI
1A

KY

SD
MO
SD
WI

WI
OH
OH
IL

WI
IN

OH

OH
IN
WI
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Flock/Tag #

Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group 1
Forsee E 22-304
Knittel 2282
KDK 2266

Burns Stock Farm 1921
Forsee E22-313
Sand Meadow 2302
Brassfield 2842
KDK 2252

KDK 2256
Prairieland 22F-VM
Prairieland 22F-C
Lazy 5 7785

Wildes 2301

HQ 22011

KDK 2251

Group 2
Miller E22-333
Howe 2256
Harris 22158
Jemstone 688
A&M 22241
Gullickson 22-342
Formo 22106
Michel 2294
Forsee E22-315
Darlington 2251
Howe 2255
Fowler 2252
Formo 22111
FORMO 22114
Langenderfer 339
Fowler 2251

Group 1
Harris 22157
Bowers 2277
KDK 2261
FORMO 22123
Geerts 1903
Crowder 21140
Lazy 5 7786
A&M 2-264
Wood 2250
A&M 2-266
Rincker 2343
A&M 27264

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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14

BRADY
WYATT
TATE
KATE
HANNAH
EPHRAIM
BLAKE
EVELYN
CAIDEN
CAYTEE
KLAYTEN
LAUREN
ADELIA
AMELIA

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Page 7 of 12
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LILLY
DREW
CALEB
HARPER
LEVI
AUBREY
LOUIS
HUDSON
SIERA
EMMA
ADDISEN
TRINITY
DYLAN
MORGAN DAVID
AMELIA
LILA
ALLISON
WILLIAM
QUINCY
ELLIE
WILLIAM

BRANDT
WIERZBICKI
TYSLAND
BOWERS
RIEMER
FOWLER
BUCKLAND
ROEHM

LAKE
INGOLDSBY
CHAMBERLIN
BREHM
THOMAS
LANGENDERFER

WILLIAMSON
GEORGE
FORMO
RYAN
WILLMANN
MILLER

HICK
FLEENER
CHILDS
PETERS
NICHOLSON
YOUNG
KLUG

ENG
LANGENDERFER
BANKS
LOOSEN
WILDES
LANGENDERFER
HANSON
WILDES

Exhb#

439
895
510
783
230
228
484
383
275
493
254
489
313
405

894
421
571
504
898
478
874
765
670
682
650
649
274
576
405
466
917
877
404
503
877

City ST

ROCK SPRINGS WI

ORRICK MO
GOSHEN OH
BELLBROOK OH
MEQUON WI
SALESVILLE OH
WARREN IN

HILLSBORO OH
NORWICH OH
MARTINSVILLE IN

MOUNT VICTOR OH
TALMAGE NE
FILLMORE IN

COLUMBUS IN

CICERO IN
NILES MI
BLUE MOUNDS WI
TAYLORVILLE IL
HARTFORD CIT IN
HUNTINGTON IN
RED BUD I
GETTYSBURG PA
POYNETTE WI
VERSAILLES OH
ELLINGTON CT
GLENWOOD CIT WI
CAMPBELLSPO WI
FITCHBURG WI
COLUMBUS IN
GREENFIELD  OH
HARTFORD WI
FARMINGTON CT
COLUMBUS IN
WOODBURN OR
FARMINGTON CT

Flock/Tag #

Group 2

Bums Stock 1950
Forsee E22-403
George Bros 23-004
Knittel 2307
Ridgeview 2304
Fowler 2258

George Bros 23-006
Forsee 22-394
Forsee E22-456
Kretzmeier 2306
Fowler 2253

Burch 3088
Thomas 2244
Langenderfer 340

Group 1

Kuhn Mills 2302
George Bros 23-012
Bowers 2323

Ryan 2336

WF 789

Forsee 23-004

Hick SD's 2302
FCL2302

HQ 2302

George Bros23-013
Sand Meadow 2306
KDK 2306

Lone Rooster 2305
HQ 2301
Langenderfer 347
Schoen 2301

Lone Rooster 2304
Wildes 2305
Langenderfer 346

Char-land Farms 23-03

Wildes 2306

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Jr Champ
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KAILEN
QUENTIN
AINSLEY
JUDE
WYATT
BRAXTON
ADDISON
KARA
SARAH
ELLIE
LUCAS
FAITH
KATIE
JOHNNY
GENSLEY
LYNNLY
KADEN
HANNAH
W. HUDSON
OLIVIA
ADELIA

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Res Jr Champ

Page 8 of 12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

CARSON
ELLIS
ALEXIS
MORGAN
KAITLYN
JOHN
PAIGE
MOLLY
JOSIE
CARSON
KADEN
ADDISON
AVA
LAURA
JOSIE
ELLIE
KYLIEGHA
TAYLOR
CARISSA
MITCHELL
KINSLEY

Last

SMERCHEK
DERRER
PORTER
PARKER
WIERZBICKI
SEDWICK
SHIPP
KILLELEA
WILSON
ROBINSON
BANKS
POYNTER
ANDERSON
ROBINSON
BALL
KRIEGER
STEINER
NEEDHAM
WEISEND
JONES
THOMAS

KNITTEL
RINCKER
BOWMAN
BLACK
SCHAKEL
CROWDER
SWEATT
MCCALLA
NOLD
LOBDELL
STEINER
SHIPP
VIEL
BRINKMAN
NOLD
HANSON
DANIELS
RUITTO
SCHEEL
BROWN
TACKETT

Exhb#

161
333
798
506
895
427
591
827
678
471
467
279
350
470
252
593
624
312
423
344
313

740
315
468
754
317
335
636
165
630
764
624
591
280
900
630
503
446
413
851
520
253

City

ST

ROSHOLT WI
ARCADIA IN
ASHKUM IL
FRANKLIN IN
ORRICK MO
SHERIDAN IN
KEYTESVILLE MO
OTTAWA IL
DANSVILLE NY
MINERAL POINT WI
GREENFIELD OH
MAPLE PARK IL
ATLANTA IN
MINERAL POINT WI
GREENVILLE 1A
WASHINGTON IN
TERRE HAUTE IN
DANVILLE IN
CALDWELL OH
ROCHESTER IN
FILLMORE IN
DOWNS IL
ST JOHNS MI
PALMYRA I
DARLINGTON WI
ATLANTA IN
SHERIDAN IN
DANE WI
ALHAMBRA IL
BROOKINGS SD
DARLINGTON  WI
TERRE HAUTE IN
KEYTESVILLE MO
WINNEBAGO IL
GODDHUE MN
BROOKINGS SD
WOODBURN OR
POYNETTE WI
COLCHESTER CT
ALPENA SD
PRINCETON IN
MT VICTORY OH

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
KDK2311
Burns Stock Farm 1978
FP 23009
Parker 2301
Forsee E23-008
Sedwick 122 B&K
Shipp 2328
A&M 3-246
Arrow M 2301
Robinson 2305
Schoen 2311
A&M 3T246
FFL 5093
Robinson 2306
KDK 2312
Triple L 2301
Burns 1970
Howe 2320
Parker 2302
OJ 2303
Sink/Padgett 1927

Group 3
Knittel 2333
Rincker 2361
Bowman 1665
Darlington 2302
Rincker 2357
FP Livestock 2314
VVF 23-39
Oldenburg 3004
Jemstone 723
Darlington 2307
Jester 2348
Shipp 2321
Darlington Downs 2305
Wilson 23-3
Jemstone 711
Char-land Farms 23-16
Taylor 23-614
Leb 2301
Scheel 2301
C&B 2301
Fowler 2307

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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KAILEN
DREW
RYKER
KATE
EPHRAIM
CHARLEE
ADDISON
ALEXIS
LILLY
ALIVIA
BRAXTON
KYLIEGHA
PAYTON
KATIE
NASH
EMMA
LOUIS
KAYCEE
SYDNEY
JESSICA

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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221

DREW
KADE
LINCOLN
RYKER
LILLY
CHARLEE
ELLIE
WYATT
GAGE
KATIE
EMILY
CALE
HOPE
ELLIE
KAYCEE
JAEDYN
OLIVIA
SAMANTHA
QUINCY
JESSICA
EMMETT

Last

SMERCHEK
GEORGE
BECKMIER
BOWERS
FOWLER
RYAN
WINGER
KOCH
WILLIAMSON
PORTER
SEDWICK
DANIELS
HARKER
ANDERSON
ARTHUR
LEISS

HICK
SCHEEL
PETERSEN
LINDOW

GEORGE
BECKMIER
OLDENBURG
BECKMIER
WILLIAMSON
RYAN
MESSMORE
WIERZBICKI
GULLICKSON
ANDERSON
MILLS
DESEIVE
BARKER
HANSON
SCHEEL
SLUTZ

JONES
KOPER
LANGENDERFER
LINDOW
ROEHM

Exhb#

161
421
816
783
228
505
294
408
894
797
427
446
159
350
153
753
874
850
311
222

421
836
255
816
894
505
817
895
548
350
191
453
309
503
850
299
344
302
404
222
381

City

ROSHOLT
NILES
ATWOOD
BELLBROOK
SALESVILLE
TAYLORVILLE
OXFORD
OLDENBURG
CICERO
ASHKUM
SHERIDAN
POYNETTE
MTN GROVE
ATLANTA
GREENFIELD
PLANT CITY
RED BUD
ALPENA
CLAYPOOL
CHILI

NILES
MORRISVILLE
MULHALL
ATWOOD
CICERO
TAYLORVILLE
ATWOOD
ORRICK
FLANDREAU
ATLANTA
ASHLEY
ATKINSON
SAINT PAUL
WOODBURN
ALPENA
MAPLE PARK
ROCHESTER
OREGON
COLUMBUS
CHILI
HILLSBORO

ST

MI
IL
OK

EEEZE

MO
SD

MI
NE

OR
SD

£ZEFZF

OH

Flock/Tag #

Group 4

KDK2313

George Bros 23-023
Beckmier 2321
Bowers 2320
Fowler 2318
Bowman 1686
Smith Show Stock 2072
Koch 2332

Kuhn Mills 2319

FP 23019

Bowers 2317

KDK 2309

Forsee EE23-092
CARSON 2333

FP Livestock 23003
A&M 3-272

Kuhn Mills 2318
Scheel 2304
Petersen 2303
Lindow 60027

Group 1
George Bros 23-026ET
Schroch 23026
Oldenburg 3017
Bullington 2313
Kuhn Mills 2322
Ryan 2337
Beckmier 2326
CL 102
Gullickson 23-363
CARSON 2336
Bowman 2347
NMSU 23122
Howard 3011
Char-land Farms 23-30
Scheel 2309
CL 103
0OJ 2309
Obsession 3149
Langenderfer 357
Lindow 60028
Hightop 2321

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group 2
1 KATHRYN CORDES 443 STRATFORD WI KDK 2316
2 KAILEN SMERCHEK 161 ROSHOLT WI KDK2317
3 AINSLEY PORTER 798 ASHKUM IL FP 23024
4 LILLY WILLIAMSON 894 CICERO IN Kuhn Mills 2331
5 LARKIN MILLER 879 FLORENCE KY  Miller E23-126
6 FRANCES "ALLI" BRENNAN 341 KIRKLIN IN Forsee E23-121
7 JUDE PARKER 506 FRANKLIN IN Parker 2317
8 EMILY NOLD 629 BROOKINGS SD Jemstone 749
9 ADDISEN NICHOLSON 650 ELLINGTON CT Sand Meadow 2309
10 MORGAN BLACK 754 DARLINGTON WI Darlington 2324
11 CLAIRE MCCALLA 167 ALHAMBRA 1L McCalla 2321
12 DYLAN KLUG 274 CAMPBELLSPO WI  Klug Limestone 23-111
13 CAIDEN LAKE 275 NORWICH OH  Oldenburg 3027
14 ANSLEY MENDENHALL 171 SHERIDAN IN Kuhn Mills 2320
15 LAURA BRINKMAN 900 GODDHUE MN  Sunrise 1385
16 ADDISON SHIPP 591 KEYTESVILLE MO Howard 3010
17 JOHN CROWDER 335 SHERIDAN IN Howe 2345
18 ADRIANA WENDLAND 157 SHAKOPEE MN JM Genetics 2320
19 JESSICA LINDOW 222 CHILI WI Lindow 60030
20 KERA GRAVEL 219 OXFORD ME Lone Rooster 2318
21 EVELYN ROEHM 383 HILLSBORO  OH  Hightop 2322
165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group 3
1 LINCOLN OLDENBURG 255 MULHALL OK  Oldenburg 3053
2 ELLIS RINCKER 315 ST JOHNS MI Rincker 2373
3 DREW GEORGE 421 NILES MI  George Bros 23-030
4 KAILEN SMERCHEK 161 ROSHOLT WI KDK2340
5 KATE BOWERS 783 BELLBROOK OH Bowers 2268
6 CARSON KNITTEL 740 DOWNS 1L Knittel 2358
7 HAYDEN HORNING 248 BUCYRUS OH  Longnecker 2316
8 ALEXIS BOWMAN 468 PALMYRA IL Bowman 1675
9 KATE BOWERS 783 BELLBROOK OH  Ellerbrock 8612
10 SHELBIE POLLARD 469 BROCTON IL Wood 2309
11 DYLAN KLUG 274 CAMPBELLSPO WI Klug Limestone 23-113
12 CHARLEE RYAN 505 TAYLORVILLE IL Ryan 2350
13 SADIE KOHLMAN 377 SHEBOYGAN FA WI A&M 3T236
14 EPHRAIM FOWLER 228 SALESVILLE OH Mapolyne Farms 23-025
15 EMILY MILLS 191 ASHLEY MI Mills 0104
16 PAIGE MINTER 164 BROOK IN Sarge 486
17 KELSEY SEDWICK 428 SHERIDAN IN Sedwick 129 B&K
18 RYLEE GEERTS 511 RICHMOND IN Geerts R2302
19 BROOKE YOUNG 220 BELL BUCKLE TN Knittel 2354
20 TAYLOR SVENDSEN 853 ARGYLE WI Novak 2347
21 KERA GRAVEL 219 OXFORD ME Maddox 2331
22 MACIE REED 192 SURING WI M&J Reed 0104
23 AMELIA LANGENDERFER 405 COLUMBUS IN Oldenburg 3070
24 OLIVER O'KEEFE 403 MARLBOROUG CT Okeefe 2302
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Placing Class

First

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)
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DREW
LILLY
KATE
KADEN
JUDE
SHELBIE
CARSON
GAGE
LOUIS
ADRIANA
PAYTON
CAMRY
JESSICA

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)
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KATE
LINCOLN
MALLORY
LILLY
ALIVIA
WYATT
FRANCES "ALLI"
KADEN
LYNNLY
PAIGE
SIERA
EMMA
MITCHELL

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1
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KAILEN
DREW
LINCOLN
ALIVIA
LILLY
KATE
JUDE
BRAXTON
EPHRAIM
TRINITY
ELLIS
EVELYN
ADDISEN
EMMA
OLIVIA
KAYCEE
MITCHELL

Last

GEORGE
WILLIAMSON
BOWERS
DERRER
PARKER
POLLARD
LOBDELL
GULLICKSON
HICK
WENDLAND
HARKER
DESEIVE
LINDOW

BOWERS
OLDENBURG
BOWERS
WILLIAMSON
PORTER
WIERZBICKI
BRENNAN
STEINER
KRIEGER
MINTER
CHILDS
LEISS
BROWN

SMERCHEK
GEORGE
OLDENBURG
PORTER
WILLIAMSON
BOWERS
PARKER
SEDWICK
FOWLER
YOUNG
RINCKER
ROEHM
NICHOLSON
PETERS
JONES
SCHEEL
BROWN

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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DREW
LINCOLN
KATE
ALIVIA
ADDISEN
KAYCEE
MITCHELL

GEORGE
OLDENBURG
BOWERS
PORTER
NICHOLSON
SCHEEL
BROWN

Exhb#

421
894
783
332
506
469
764
548
874
157
159
452
222

783
255
782
894
797
895
341
624
593
164
670
753
520

161
421
255
797
894
783
506
427
228
649
315
383
650
682
344
850
520

421
255
783
797
650
850
520

City

ST

NILES MI
CICERO IN
BELLBROOK OH
ARCADIA IN
FRANKLIN IN
BROCTON IL
DARLINGTON  WI
FLANDREAU SD
RED BUD IL
SHAKOPEE MN
MTN GROVE MO
ATKINSON NE
CHILI WI
BELLBROOK OH
MULHALL OK
LAFAYETTE IN
CICERO IN
ASHKUM IL
ORRICK MO
KIRKLIN IN
TERRE HAUTE IN
WASHINGTON 1IN
BROOK IN
POYNETTE WI
PLANT CITY FL
PRINCETON IN
ROSHOLT WI
NILES MI
MULHALL OK
ASHKUM IL
CICERO IN
BELLBROOK OH
FRANKLIN IN
SHERIDAN IN
SALESVILLE OH
GLENWOOD CIT WI
ST JOHNS MI
HILLSBORO OH
ELLINGTON CT
VERSAILLES OH
ROCHESTER IN
ALPENA SD
PRINCETON IN
NILES MI
MULHALL OK
BELLBROOK OH
ASHKUM IL
ELLINGTON CT
ALPENA SD
PRINCETON IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
George Bros 23-040
Kuhn Mills 2336
Bowers 2343
Burns Stock Farm 2013
Parker 2322
Wood 2315
Darlington 2336
Gullickson 23-410
Hick SD's 2332
NSLS 23058
Haws 23042
NE4396-5C-1102
Lindow 60033

Group 2
Bowers 2344
Oldenburg 3103
Bowers 2348
Kuhn Mills 2340
FP 23065
Wierzbicki 376
Brennan E-062BC
WAK 2119
Hired Hand 3101
Sarge 510
HQ 2311
ELE 23012
C&B 2305

Group
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Placing Class

First

Last

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

250 Market Lamb

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION

Page 12 of 12

1

0N A W N

1

o XN AN R W

T~ <
A U A WN =

1

o X NN R W

L e
0N AW N =D

DREW
KATE
LILLY
ADDISEN
EPHRAIM

CALE

QUENTIN
LINCOLN
KINSEY
KATE
ZACH
HAYDEN
TEAGAN
GENSLEY
GRACE
ELLA
AUGUST
REINA
MARLEE
TEAGAN
MACKENZIE

AUBREY

MALLORY
KADEN
BRADY
HALLIE

PAUL

OWEN

GRACE

RIGGIN

ELLIS

LILLY

FRANCES "ALLI"
HAYDEN

OWEN

OLIVIA

GEORGE
BOWERS
WILLIAMSON
NICHOLSON
FOWLER

DESEIVE

DERRER
OLDENBURG
MENNEN
BOWERS
SCHOELERMAN
HORNING
SCHEEL
BALL
WHERLEY
THORNDYKE
THORNDYKE
LOTHE
JONES
LAJOIE

HOPE

BRANDT

BOWERS
DERRER
BRANDT
SHELLER
RIEMER
STEINKE
WHERLEY
KLOTZ
RINCKER
WILLIAMSON
BRENNAN
GRINSTEAD
GRINSTEAD
JONES

Exhb#

421
783
894
650
228

453

333
255
743
783
653
248
854
252
196
707
708
847
343
407
908

440

782
332
439
897
229
887
196
308
315
894
341
436
435
344

City

NILES
BELLBROOK
CICERO
ELLINGTON
SALESVILLE

ATKINSON

ARCADIA
MULHALL
WALTON
BELLBROOK
EVERLY
BUCYRUS
ALPENA
GREENVILLE
TOLONO
PIPER CITY
PIPER CITY
DEFOREST
ROCHESTER
GALES FERRY
GALES FERRY

ROCK SPRINGS

LAFAYETTE
ARCADIA
ROCK SPRINGS
NOBLESVILLE
MEQUON
JANESVILLE
TOLONO
RICHMOND
ST JOHNS
CICERO
KIRKLIN
SHERIDAN
SHERIDAN
ROCHESTER

ST

MI
OH

CT
OH

NE

OK

OH

OH

EEESZ

WI
IN

CT
CT

WI

WI
IN
WI

5332525 F 2

Flock/Tag #

< < < <<

3146

NE15/3017
3108

2334

2359

23033
WI173942341
3031
949000011352008
2357

0231

0232
HQ22008
2310

2302
Ledyard 2301

2305

Bowers 2096
23029
IN18-1951
Carson 2344
2303
IN25-10368
2348

89202

2358

0663

0137

1957

X753
0J2301

2023 All-American Junior Show Results

Group

Group 1

Group 2



